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TRAINING TITLE

Hindi bhasha ka gadya padya evam vyakran ka shikshan
Bhashik kaushal awam unka shikshan
Kvs curriculum and inclusive
a safe and healthy school envioronment
Experiential learning course
Hindi bhasha mei lekhan
21 century skills
Competency based education
Teaching strategies secondary level hindi
Focus on competency based education

Kolbs experiential cycle and its application
Decision making skills in adoloscence
Selection of effective teaching learning material
Validity check prior to embarking upon source content
Pre school teaching methodology
Happy classroom
Curriculum and inclusive classroom
Health and well- being in school
developing personal social qualities for creating a safe and healthy school environment
Experiential learning course

Focusing on competency based education
teaching st Teaching strtaegies in hindi
hindi bh  Hindi bhasha me lekhan
pre school Pre school teaching methodology

Anger free school

DATE

31/7/20
28/7/20
24/10/20
25/10/20
26/2/21
11/9/2021
16/8/21
6/9/2021
17/8/21
12/8/2021

1/4/2021
25/8/21
25/8/21
27/8/21
15/9/21
23/8/20
22/10/20
22/10/20
22/10/20
22/2/2021

31/08/2021
1/9/2021
9/9/2021

15/09/2021

31/08/2021

DATE

31/7/20
28/7/20
24/10/20
25/10/20
26/2/21
11/9/2021
16/8/21
6/9/2021
17/8/21
12/8/2021

1/4/2021
25/8/21
25/8/21
27/8/21
15/9/21
23/8/20
22/10/20
22/10/20
22/10/20
22/2/2021

31/08/2021
1/9/2021
9/9/2021

15/09/2021

31/08/2021
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MS YAMINI
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Sailent feature of National Education Policy

Basic accol Basics in Accountancy

Happy crrate happy classrooms
Competency based education module 1
Competency based education module 2
Competency based education module 3
Competency bnased education module 4
Experiential learning course

Kolbs experiential cycle and its application

How to create language learning content
Experiential learning course

Artificial intelligence

Curriculum and inclusive classroom
Comeptency based education module 1
Competency based education module 2
Competency based education module 3
Competency based education module 4

Cyber hygiene practices, personal digital devices
How to create explanation content in mathematics
CBSE reading challenge

E - mentoring training

How to create practice content

Teaching strategies in mathematics
Story telling in classroom
Practicing blending learning

Sailent feature of NCP

Value education

Cyber securities and ethics
Effective communication skills
Kolbs experiential cycle
Introduction to FLN

13/05/2021
10/9/2021
22/10/2021
25/02/2021
25/02/2021
25/02/2021
25/02/2021
25/02/2021
1/4/2021

24/02/2021
17/02/2021
26/08/2021
17/03/2021
23/02/2021
23/02/2021
23/02/2021
23/02/2021
23/02/2021
9/3/2021
22/02/2021
9/3/2021
9/3/2021

14/06/2021

13/09/2021

13/05/2021
5/8/2021
6/9/2021
4/6/2021
2/8/2021
1/4/2021
11/9/2021

13/05/2021
10/9/2021
22/10/2021
25/02/2021
25/02/2021
25/02/2021
25/02/2021
25/02/2021
1/4/2021

24/02/2021
17/02/2021
26/08/2021
17/03/2021
23/02/2021
23/02/2021
23/02/2021
23/02/2021
23/02/2021
9/3/2021
22/02/2021
9/3/2021
9/3/2021

14/06/2021

13/09/2021

13/05/2021
5/8/2021
6/9/2021
4/6/2021
2/8/2021
1/4/2021
11/9/2021
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Cometency based education module 1
Competency based education mopdule 2
Competency based education module 3
Competency based education module 4
Cyber hygiene practices

Experiential learning course

Integration of ICT in Teaching, Learning and Assessment
Art integrated learning

Integrating gender in the teaching learning process
Health and Development in school

Learning at home

Art integrated learning

Understanding secondary stage learners

Integration of ICT in teaching, learning and assessment
Integrating gender in the teaching learning process
School based assessment

mapdand purv vaivsaik shiksha

covid - 19 pridrishya vidhalyai chunotiyon ka smadhan

19/03/2021
6/4/2021
21/04/2021
16/05/2021
25/02/2021
17/02/2021

15/11/2020

15/11/2020

15/11/2020
5/11/2020
1/10/2020

6/9/2021
6/9/2021
10/11 2020
8/11/2020
20/11/2020
10/1/2020
10/1/2021

19/03/2021
6/4/2021
21/04/2021
16/05/2021
25/02/2021
17/02/2021

15/11/2020

15/11/2020

15/11/2020
5/11/2020
1/10/2020

6/9/2021
6/9/2021
10/11 2020
8/11/2020
20/11/2020
10/1/2020
10/1/2021

KVS Developing PSQ for creating a safe and healthy school environn 23/10/2020 23/10/2020

Health and well - being in schools
Health and well - being

Value education and its significance
Anger free school

Environmental education in practice
Health promoting schools

21st Century skills

23/10/2020
6/9/2021
30/07/2020
29/07/2020
27/07/2020
26/08/2020
17/07/2020

KVS Developing PSQ for creating a safe and healthy school environn 21/10/2020

KVS Curriculum and Inclusive classroom
NVS Pathchariya or smavashi kkshha
KVS Health and well - being in school

21/10/2020
21/10/2020
22/10/2020

23/10/2020
6/9/2021
30/07/2020
29/07/2020
27/07/2020
26/08/2020
17/07/2020

21/10/2020
21/10/2020
21/10/2020
22/10/2020
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AEES COVID - 19 pridrishya vidhyalaayi shiksha me chuni DIKSHA
Pedagogy of social science

Understanding rights, child sexual abuse and the pocsco act, 2012
Experiential learning course

Foster critical and creative literacy

Sailent feature of NEP 2020

21st Century skills

Teaching strategies in social science

Adresssing Challenges in post covid schooling

Environmental education in practice

Practicing blending learning

Story telling in classroom

Understanding multiple intelligence

Managing change

Pre school teaching in methodologies

National Yoga Quiz

Competency based education module 1

Artificial intelligence

Essiential compostion of lesson plan

Cyber security and ethics

Digital learning and management

Kolbs experiential cycle and its application

Salient feature of NEP 2020

Stress management technique

Online capacity building program on Class X Al curriculum
Online capacity building program on Class IX Al curriculum
Experiential learning course

Experiential learning course

Integration of ICT in teaching learning and assesssment
Curriculum and Inclusive classroom

Developing PSQ for creating and safe and healthy environment

21/01/2021
22/01/2021
12/2/2021
24/02/2021
11/5/2021
13/05/2021
17/06/2021
21/06/2021
23/07/2021
3/8/2021
4/8/2021
16/08/2021
25/08/2021
7/9/2021
15/09/2021
28/06/2021
23/09/2021
23/09/2021
22/09/2021

9/6/2021
11/6/2021
1/4/2021
13/05/2021
11/5/2021
27/07/2021
10/8/2021
11/3/2021

24/02/2021
29/10/2020
21/10/2020
23/10/2020

21/01/2021
22/01/2021
12/2/2021
24/02/2021
11/5/2021
13/05/2021
17/06/2021
21/06/2021
23/07/2021
3/8/2021
4/8/2021
16/08/2021
25/08/2021
7/9/2021
15/09/2021
28/06/2021
23/09/2021
23/09/2021
22/09/2021

9/6/2021
11/6/2021
1/4/2021
13/05/2021
11/5/2021
27/07/2021
10/8/2021
11/3/2021

24/02/2021
29/10/2020
21/10/2020
23/10/2020
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MS SARITA

MS SANGEETA

MS MANISHA
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KVS Health and Well - being in school
Art and integrating learning
Integration of ICT in teaching learning and assesssment
effective communication skills

21st Centuary skills

Experiential learning in practice
Teaching strategies in social science
Environmental education in practice
Content and time management
Education for peace

Life skills

Essential component of a lesson plan
Decision making skills in adolscents

Salient feature of NEP 2020

Effective communication skills
Digital learning and management
Understanding multiple intelligence

Teaching strategies in science secondary level
Teaching strategies in science secondary level
Experiential learning and practice

Item writing MCQ

Integration of art in biology

Promoting mental health

Adressing challenging post covid schooling
Focusing on compentency based education
Embrassing Multilingualism in classroom
Constructivism

Teaching strategies in science

Pre school teaching

24/10/2020
12/11/2020
9/4/2021
6/7/2021
7/7/2021
15/07/2021
24/07/2021
4/8/2021
12/8/2021
26/08/2021
31/08/2021
2/9/2021
14/09/2021

13/05/2021

27/10/2021
29/10/2021
29/10/2021

11/8/2021
17/08/2021
22/09/2021

29/10/2021
29/09/2021
29/06/2021
28/06/2021
27/07/2021
22/10/2021
20/10/2021
20/09/2021
19/09/2021

24/10/2020
12/11/2020
9/4/2021
6/7/2021
7/7/2021
15/07/2021
24/07/2021
4/8/2021
12/8/2021
26/08/2021
31/08/2021
2/9/2021
14/09/2021

13/05/2021

27/10/2021
29/10/2021
29/10/2021

11/8/2021
17/08/2021
22/09/2021

29/10/2021
29/09/2021
29/06/2021
28/06/2021
27/07/2021
22/10/2021
20/10/2021
20/09/2021
19/09/2021
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MS RITIKA

MS NAVITA

MS SWEETY

— X -

_‘“0033

> om 0o o 060 T w

~ — —

>t 0o o 0 T w

Q

30 - 30 STEM by IIT Gandhinagar

21st Century skills

Kolbs experiential cycle and its application
CCL 3030 Eklavaya

Experiential learning course

KVS Health and well - being in school

16/05/2021 16/05/2021
14/07/2021 14/07/2021
1/4/2021 1/4/2021

2/3/2021 2/3/2021
31/10/2020 31/10/2020

KVS Developi ng PSQ for creating a safe anf healthy school environm 30/10/2021 30/10/2021

KVS Curriculum and inclusive classroom

Art integration in mathematics

Joyful mathematics

Focusing on competency based education
Teaching strategies in mathematics scondary level
Value education and its significance
Content and time management

Digital learning and management
Experiential learning in practice
Understanding multiple intelligence
Teaching and learning styles

Gamification in learning

Inclusive education

KVS Health and well - being in school

Curriculum and inclusive classroom

KVS Developing personal social qualities

Content and time management

Environmental education in practice

Teaching strategies for students with Autism Spectrum Disorders
Setting learning outcomes in Teaching - Learning

Happy classroom
KVS curriculum and Inclusive classroom
KVS PSQ for creating a safe and healthy school environment

30/10/2021 30/10/2021

18/04/2021 18/04/2021
7/5/2021 7/5/2021
8/7/2021 8/7/2021

28/07/2021 28/07/2021

10/8/2021 10/8/2021
12/8/2021 12/8/2021

13/08/2021 13/08/2021

20/08/2021 20/08/2021

24/08/2021 24/08/2021

9/9/2021
10/9/2021

1/10/2020

24/10/2020
23/10/2020
25/10/2020
25/08/2021
20/07/2021
25/08/2021
22/07/2021

23/08/2020
23/10/2020
24/10/2020

9/9/2021
10/9/2021

1/10/2020
24/10/2020
23/10/2020
25/10/2020
25/08/2021
20/07/2021
25/08/2021
22/07/2021

23/08/2020
23/10/2020
24/10/2020
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MS REETU SINGH

MS CHANDER LATA

MS SIMRAN
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KVS Health and well - being in schools
Experiential learning course

Kolbs experiential cycle and its application
Art integrated learning

Artificial Intelligence Appreciate

Experiential learning course

Curriculum and inclusive classroom

Experiential learning in practice

Practicing blending learning

Teaching Strategies in science secondary level
Understanding secondary stage learners

PSQ For creating a safe and healthy school environment
Essential of lesson plan

Digital learning and management

Enhancing practical skill in biology

Exploring ex - learning through projects by steps by steps approach

Introduction to foundation literacy and numeracy course 1
Covid awareness hindi

Experiential learning course

Competency based education module 1

Competency based education module 2

Competency based education module 3

Competency based education module 4

Competency based education module 1
Competency based education module 2
Competency based education module 3
Experiential learning

Pre school teaching

25/10/2020
15/03/2021
1/4/2021
21/09/2021
23/09/2021

24/02/2021
23/10/2020
21/05 2021
25/05/2021
5/7/2021
23/09/2021
24/10/2021
30/07/2020
25/07/2020
20/08/2020
16/07/2020

7/9/2021

12/7/2020
23/02/2021
23/02/2021
23/02/2021
23/02/2021
23/02/2021

9/3/2021

9/3/2021

9/3/2021
24/09/2021
14/04/2021

25/10/2020
15/03/2021
1/4/2021
21/09/2021
23/09/2021

24/02/2021
23/10/2020
21/05 2021
25/05/2021
5/7/2021
23/09/2021
24/10/2021
30/07/2020
25/07/2020
20/08/2020
16/07/2020

7/9/2021

12/7/2020
23/02/2021
23/02/2021
23/02/2021
23/02/2021
23/02/2021

9/3/2021

9/3/2021

9/3/2021
24/09/2021
14/04/2021



